USB APG
PFC
LAN
Chroma AC power source 61500 series sets
up the new standard for high performance
AC power source. It equips with all powerful
features such as power line disturbance (PLD)
simulation, programmable output impedance,

A615001 : Remote interface for 61501~61505 and 61601~61605
(External V Input, RS-232 interface, GPIB interface)
 ORDERING INFORMATION
A615002 : Remote interface board (LAN and USB) for
model 61500/61600/61700 series
A615003 : AC voltage transform unit for model 61500/61600 series
A615007 : Softpanel for model 61500/61600 series
A615008 : DC noise filter (max. 16A)
* Support higher than 300V output voltage capability, please contact
Chroma sales representative for detailed information.
 1. LCD Display
  Show the test setup, operating status and readings